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2301
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Part Number Part Name QTY

2671 Fan 40x40x24 1

2301 Screw MRX M4x4 fzb 1

2291 Screw MRX M6x12 fzb 8

2280 Grounding Plate Motor 1

2267 Washer BRB HB200 6,4x12x1,6 fzb 4

2266 Screw MRX M3x12 fzb 1

2261 Flange Pipe 7x0,45x5 P H10 4

2162 Plate Right Motor 1

1910 Stepper Motor Paper 1

1909 Stepper Motor Head 1

1236 Rubber damper 4

1231 BallBearing 623-ZZ 1

1103 Spring Stretcher 1

1018 Screw MRX M3x30 fzb 4

1008 Lock Washer AZ4,3 fzb 1
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Plate Right Motor Module
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1173

1045

2084

2612

2292 1041

2597

Part Number Part Name QTY

2597 Tape Attachment Pad 1

2292 Screw WN 1412 2,5x12 fzb 1

2612 Bracket Papersensor 1

2084 Paper Sensor 1

1173 Tractor Left Switch Side 1

1045 Screw RXS ST2,2x6,5 fzb 1

1041 Screw RXK ST2,9x6,5-fzb 1
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Tractor Left Sensor Side
Part Name
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2071

2661

1052

1784

Part Number Part Name QTY

2661 Back Plate V5 1

2074 Shaft with Rubber 2

2071 Roller Attachment Back Plate 2

1784 Screw MRX M4x8 fzb 4

1052 Holder Cips Transportlocking 3
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Plate Back Basic V5 Module
Part Name

Th
is

 d
oc

um
en

t m
us

t n
ot

 b
e 

co
pi

ed
 w

ith
ou

t o
ur

 w
rit

te
n 

pe
r-

m
is

si
on

, a
nd

 th
e 

co
nt

en
ts

 th
er

eo
f m

us
t n

ot
 b

e 
im

pa
rte

d 
to

a 
th

ird
 p

ar
ty

 n
or

 b
e 

us
ed

 fo
r a

ny
 u

na
ut

ho
riz

ed
 p

ur
po

se
.

C
on

tra
ve

nt
io

n 
w

ill
 b

e 
pr

os
ec

ut
ed

.

1:1
Format Scale

A3
Drawn by

Mattias
Approved by

Janne
2016-09-06

Date



2613

1102
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Part Number Part Name QTY

2613 Profile Panel 1

2099 Lid Black 1

1102 Spring  led red 2
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1224

2584 2699

2163

1015

Part Number Part Name QTY

2699 Sliding Bearing 6x8x12 D=6 1

2584 Braille Box Lamp PCB V5 1

2163 Plate left 1

1224 Holder bearing gliding tractor 1

1015 Screw MRX M3x6 fzb black 2
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Plate Left Module
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